
Banana Shake
Strawberry Shake
Chocolate Nuttela Shake
Oreo Shake
KitKat Shake
Mango Shake
Fruit Punch 
Fresh Fruit Juice 

MUDDA CLUB 

HOT BEVERAGE SHAKE

Dalgona Coffee 
Mudda Club Chai
Black Tea
Lemon Tea
Green Tea
Regular Coffee
Cuppucino 
Cafe Mocha
Caramel Latte

100/-
50/-
35/-
35/-
35/-
70/-
80/-
120/-
120/-

149/-
199/-
199/-
199/-
199/-
199/-
199/-
199/-

COLD BEVERAGE

Cold Coffee
Cold Latte
Mocha Frappe
Caramel Frappe
Fresh lime water/Soda
Lemon Ice Tea
Virgin Mojito
Virgin Cosmopolitan
Cold Drink 

199/-
149/-
220/-
220/-
99/-

149/-
149/-
149/-
80/-

FLAVOURED HOT BEVERAGE 

Chocolate Chai
Elaichi Chai
Butter scotch Coffee
French Vanilla Coffee 
Colombian Gold Coffee
Hazelnut Coffee 

70/-
60/-
99/-
99/-
99/-
99/-






Veg Manchurian      
Veg Chowmin         
Veg Spring Roll       
Veg Fried Rice        
Honey Chilli potato 




MUDDA CLUB 

SANDWICH 
Veg. Sandwich Plain/Grilled.          
Veg Cheese Sandwich Plain/Grilled 
Cheese Garlic Bread.                
Cheese Chilli Toast.                  

120/149
149/199
149/-
149/-

PIZZA

Classic Margherita Pizza.    
OTC Pizza.                        
Garlic Mashroom Olive Pizza

199/-
249/-
299/-

CHINESE CUISINE 
199/-
149/-
149/-
149/-
199/-

Brownie with Ice Cream
Flavoured Ice Cream.    

DESSERT 
149/-
80/-

BURGER
Veggie Aloo Tikki Burger
Veggie Cheese Burger   
Double Decker Burger  

    

99/-
149/-
199/-

Veg Maggi            
Veg Cheese Maggi  
Frencheese          

99/-
149/-
149/-

READY TO EAT 

* YOUR ORDER WILL TAKE 15 TO 20 MINUTES 

Penne Arrabiata Pasta
(Penne pasta,Rich Red tomato
spicy sauce with veggies & Cheese)

Cheese Sauce Pasta
(Penne pasta, Rich Creamy sauce
with veggies & Cheese )

Penne Mix Sauce Pasta
(A Perfect Blend of white and
Red Sauce)

Baked Vegetable 
(Mix vegetable, Rich Creamy  Sauce
& Cheese)

PASTA
199/-

249/-

199/-

249/-


